
37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ASSOLUTI - FEM.- MAS.

1 303 BERT Paolo 1978 VALLINFERNOTTO 6:01'10 0
2 301 GARNIER Claudio 1973 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 6:23'33 22'23
3 309 ODINO Taziano 1980 VALPELLICE 6:46'29 45'19
4 305 GARNIER Massimo 1974 GASM TORRE P 6:52'47 51'37
5 370 BERTONE Silvio 1967 GIRO D'ITALIA RUNNING 7:12'08 1:10'58
6 322 MORA Bartolo 1966 DELTA SPEDIZ. GE 7:15'44 1:14'34
7 330 CIRAVEGNA Ernesto 1966 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 7:17'25 1:16'15
8 308 COLUCCIO Flavio 1969 VALLINFERNOTTO 7:18'11 1:17'01
9 381 BONNET Daniela 1973 GASM TORRE P 7:19'13 1:18'03

10 374 CIVALLERO Diego 1972 DRAGONERO 7:24'37 1:23'27
11 378 SOBRERO Claudio 1964 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 7:27'44 1:26'34
12 371 POETTO Giovanni 1965 VALPELLICE 7:31'29 1:30'19
13 361 CERESOLI Luca 1978 ALPINI INTRA 7:41'10 1:40'00
14 306 BERTALOT Valdo 1980 ANGROGNA 7:44'29 1:43'19
15 341 PONS Claudio 1961 INDIVIDUALE 7:53'29 1:52'19
16 345 GHIANI Dario 1973 ASD VOLARE 7:53'55 1:52'45
17 315 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 VALLINFERNOTTO 7:56'13 1:55'03
18 373 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 VALPELLICE 8:01'45 2:00'35
19 340 FRASCHIA Giulio 1968 ANGROGNA 8:10'26 2:09'16
20 347 PLAVAN Marina 1961 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 8:13'33 2:12'23
21 383 DE COL Paolo 1965 SAVOIA 8:29'41 2:28'31
22 327 COTTURA Pierangelo 1960 VALLINFERNOTTO 8:32'02 2:30'52
23 358 BARRA Gabriele 1954 BAUDENASCA 8:32'10 2:31'00
24 328 ALLADIO Renato 1974 VALVARAITA 8:45'54 2:44'44
25 348 DALMASSO Luca 1981 VALVARAITA 8:45'55 2:44'45
26 331 GAMBA Gianniluigi 1961 VALPELLICE 8:46'06 2:44'56
27 310 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 VALPELLICE 8:48'59 2:47'49
28 363 MARITANO Diego 1980 UNIONE SPORTIVA S. MICH 8:50'17 2:49'07
29 312 GIOVINE Davide 1979 ANGROGNA 8:53'15 2:52'05
30 375 PORATI Fabrizio 1977 ACQUI RUN 8:53'17 2:52'07
31 307 CHIRI Duilio 1958 ANGROGNA 8:54'32 2:53'22
32 352 VOTANO Antonio 1955 ATL SUSA 8:57'10 2:56'00
33 386 MOLINARI Andrea 1966 ERGUS GE 9:04'27 3:03'17
34 351 BUNIVA Roberto 1968 ANGROGNA 9:08'46 3:07'36
35 353 AIRAUDO Fabrizio 1979 ANGROGNA 9:08'47 3:07'37
36 326 BESSON Marco 1975 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 9:08'48 3:07'38
37 372 ALBERTO Chiaffredo 1957 VALLI BITTO 9:15'58 3:14'48
38 355 SCHULZE Peter 1964 INDIVIDUALE 9:19'36 3:18'26
39 320 PERCIVALE Alessandro 1968 VALLESCRIVIA 9:26'00 3:24'50
40 338 GAMBA Alessio 1982 ATL TEAM 2000 9:31'56 3:30'46
41 357 GEORGI Heidi 1963 KARLSRUHE 9:36'32 3:35'22
42 366 BELLINI Alessandro 1965 EST TORINO 9:43'39 3:42'29
43 318 SANTALUCIA Gaetano 1971 ALPINI DRUENTO 9:44'48 3:43'38
44 365 PAOLUCCI Giuliano 1966 POD TORINO 9:49'32 3:48'22
45 329 CROSETTI Lodovico 1975 CENTER CLUB TO 10:09'03 4:07'53
46 377 ROZ Marco 1965 ATLANTE TEAM 10:10'19 4:09'09
47 337 GAMBA Ezio 1956 ATL TEAM 2000 10:16'10 4:15'00
48 339 GAMBA Jessica 1980 ATL TEAM 2000 10:16'11 4:15'01
49 379 PIAZZA Luciano 1962 FORLI. 10:23'01 4:21'51
50 362 VIOTTO Giuseppe 1964 VIGONE CORRE 10:24'13 4:23'03
51 335 COLOMBO Pierluigi 1977 CAI OMEGNA 10:28'23 4:27'13
52 336 DI CARLO Antonioclaudio 1962 GASM TORRE P 10:31'06 4:29'56
53 343 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 10:40'03 4:38'53
54 334 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE P 10:40'04 4:38'54
55 311 RUISI Giuseppe 1961 GLIORCHI 10:41'14 4:40'04
56 376 DUREGON Vittorio 1951 GSPT TORINO 10:41'15 4:40'05
57 380 DEGIOVANNI Ilario 1985 VALLINFERNOTTO 10:46'00 4:44'50
58 369 DUREGON Eleonora 1987 CUORE SPORTIVO 10:52'12 4:51'02
59 325 BOTTARELLI Luciano 1948 EUROATL2002 11:04'26 5:03'16
60 360 BEDA Paolo 1972 VITTORIO ALFIERI 11:11'38 5:10'28
61 367 AMANDOLA Flavio 1961 VALPELLICE 11:13'49 5:12'39
62 304 CALCAGNO Elena 1973 INDIVIDUALE 11:17'00 5:15'50
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

63 321 SALOMONE Mauro 1952 DISTANCEPLUS 11:17'02 5:15'52
64 344 GALOSSO Claudio 1952 ASD VOLARE 11:20'20 5:19'10
65 323 MINUTO Filippo 1956 CAIRO 11:22'12 5:21'02
66 350 MARCATO Bruno 1951 ASD VOLARE 11:25'50 5:24'40
67 333 CHIAUDANO Marcogiovanni 1976 INDIVIDUALE 12:22'44 6:21'34
68 342 GUAGNANO Domenico 1960 RUNNER TEAM TO 12:22'45 6:21'35
69 368 CAPELLI Giuseppe 1956 CITTA DI GENOVA 12:27'32 6:26'22
70 388 RICCA Eliana 1964 VALPELLICE 12:45'31 6:44'21
71 387 PASCHETTI Renzo 1966 VOLARE 12:45'32 6:44'22
72 382 GIUDICI Alberto 1971 GLI ORSI 12:55'03 6:53'53

ISCRITTI ...... 90

NON PARTITI ... 10

317 ZINESI Stefano 1968 ZELOFORAMAGNO
319 GRIFFI Filippo 1969 INDIVIDUALE
332 POZZI Loris 1959 VALPELLICE
349 MORELLO Roberto 1973 NUOVI TRAGUARDI.
359 GAIDO Daniele 1975 VOLARE
364 ZAMBARINO Emanuele 1963 CLIMBERS TOIRANO
384 FUMAGALLI Simone 1974 INDIVIDUALE
385 LINGUA Paolo 1962 SALUZZO
389 UGHETTI Gianluca 1975 BORGO REVEL
390 ZECCHI Alberto 1969 VALBOSSA

NON ARRIVATI .. 5

302 VALENTE Tiziana 1960 GATE CRAL INPS
316 GIATTI Paolo 1967 VALLINFERNOTTO
324 CAMPERI Ivan 1973 VALLE GRANA
354 RONCARI Barbara 1972 INDIVIDUALE
356 DEPETRIS Giacomo 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 3

313 GALLO Roberto 1960 INDIVIDUALE
314 GALLO Silvia 1987 INDIVIDUALE
346 ANTOARD Fausto 1962 POMARETTO
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMMINILE

1 381 BONNET Daniela 1973 GASM TORRE P 7:19'13 0
2 347 PLAVAN Marina 1961 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 8:13'33 54'20
3 357 GEORGI Heidi 1963 KARLSRUHE 9:36'32 2:17'19
4 339 GAMBA Jessica 1980 ATL TEAM 2000 10:16'11 2:56'58
5 369 DUREGON Eleonora 1987 CUORE SPORTIVO 10:52'12 3:32'59
6 304 CALCAGNO Elena 1973 INDIVIDUALE 11:17'00 3:57'47
7 388 RICCA Eliana 1964 VALPELLICE 12:45'31 5:26'18

ISCRITTI ...... 10

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

302 VALENTE Tiziana 1960 GATE CRAL INPS
354 RONCARI Barbara 1972 INDIVIDUALE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 1

314 GALLO Silvia 1987 INDIVIDUALE
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMM.- E   - 78 - 99

1 339 GAMBA Jessica 1980 ATL TEAM 2000 10:16'11 0
2 369 DUREGON Eleonora 1987 CUORE SPORTIVO 10:52'12 36'01

ISCRITTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 1

314 GALLO Silvia 1987 INDIVIDUALE
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMM. -  F   - 63 - 77

1 381 BONNET Daniela 1973 GASM TORRE P 7:19'13 0
2 357 GEORGI Heidi 1963 KARLSRUHE 9:36'32 2:17'19
3 304 CALCAGNO Elena 1973 INDIVIDUALE 11:17'00 3:57'47
4 388 RICCA Eliana 1964 VALPELLICE 12:45'31 5:26'18

ISCRITTI ...... 5

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

354 RONCARI Barbara 1972 INDIVIDUALE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

15-07-2012  /  BOBBIO PELLICE F8 / 1



37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMM.-G   - PR - 62

1 347 PLAVAN Marina 1961 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 8:13'33 0

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

302 VALENTE Tiziana 1960 GATE CRAL INPS

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE

1 303 BERT Paolo 1978 VALLINFERNOTTO 6:01'10 0
2 301 GARNIER Claudio 1973 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 6:23'33 22'23
3 309 ODINO Taziano 1980 VALPELLICE 6:46'29 45'19
4 305 GARNIER Massimo 1974 GASM TORRE P 6:52'47 51'37
5 370 BERTONE Silvio 1967 GIRO D'ITALIA RUNNING 7:12'08 1:10'58
6 322 MORA Bartolo 1966 DELTA SPEDIZ. GE 7:15'44 1:14'34
7 330 CIRAVEGNA Ernesto 1966 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 7:17'25 1:16'15
8 308 COLUCCIO Flavio 1969 VALLINFERNOTTO 7:18'11 1:17'01
9 374 CIVALLERO Diego 1972 DRAGONERO 7:24'37 1:23'27

10 378 SOBRERO Claudio 1964 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 7:27'44 1:26'34
11 371 POETTO Giovanni 1965 VALPELLICE 7:31'29 1:30'19
12 361 CERESOLI Luca 1978 ALPINI INTRA 7:41'10 1:40'00
13 306 BERTALOT Valdo 1980 ANGROGNA 7:44'29 1:43'19
14 341 PONS Claudio 1961 INDIVIDUALE 7:53'29 1:52'19
15 345 GHIANI Dario 1973 ASD VOLARE 7:53'55 1:52'45
16 315 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 VALLINFERNOTTO 7:56'13 1:55'03
17 373 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 VALPELLICE 8:01'45 2:00'35
18 340 FRASCHIA Giulio 1968 ANGROGNA 8:10'26 2:09'16
19 383 DE COL Paolo 1965 SAVOIA 8:29'41 2:28'31
20 327 COTTURA Pierangelo 1960 VALLINFERNOTTO 8:32'02 2:30'52
21 358 BARRA Gabriele 1954 BAUDENASCA 8:32'10 2:31'00
22 328 ALLADIO Renato 1974 VALVARAITA 8:45'54 2:44'44
23 348 DALMASSO Luca 1981 VALVARAITA 8:45'55 2:44'45
24 331 GAMBA Gianniluigi 1961 VALPELLICE 8:46'06 2:44'56
25 310 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 VALPELLICE 8:48'59 2:47'49
26 363 MARITANO Diego 1980 UNIONE SPORTIVA S. MICH 8:50'17 2:49'07
27 312 GIOVINE Davide 1979 ANGROGNA 8:53'15 2:52'05
28 375 PORATI Fabrizio 1977 ACQUI RUN 8:53'17 2:52'07
29 307 CHIRI Duilio 1958 ANGROGNA 8:54'32 2:53'22
30 352 VOTANO Antonio 1955 ATL SUSA 8:57'10 2:56'00
31 386 MOLINARI Andrea 1966 ERGUS GE 9:04'27 3:03'17
32 351 BUNIVA Roberto 1968 ANGROGNA 9:08'46 3:07'36
33 353 AIRAUDO Fabrizio 1979 ANGROGNA 9:08'47 3:07'37
34 326 BESSON Marco 1975 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 9:08'48 3:07'38
35 372 ALBERTO Chiaffredo 1957 VALLI BITTO 9:15'58 3:14'48
36 355 SCHULZE Peter 1964 INDIVIDUALE 9:19'36 3:18'26
37 320 PERCIVALE Alessandro 1968 VALLESCRIVIA 9:26'00 3:24'50
38 338 GAMBA Alessio 1982 ATL TEAM 2000 9:31'56 3:30'46
39 366 BELLINI Alessandro 1965 EST TORINO 9:43'39 3:42'29
40 318 SANTALUCIA Gaetano 1971 ALPINI DRUENTO 9:44'48 3:43'38
41 365 PAOLUCCI Giuliano 1966 POD TORINO 9:49'32 3:48'22
42 329 CROSETTI Lodovico 1975 CENTER CLUB TO 10:09'03 4:07'53
43 377 ROZ Marco 1965 ATLANTE TEAM 10:10'19 4:09'09
44 337 GAMBA Ezio 1956 ATL TEAM 2000 10:16'10 4:15'00
45 379 PIAZZA Luciano 1962 FORLI. 10:23'01 4:21'51
46 362 VIOTTO Giuseppe 1964 VIGONE CORRE 10:24'13 4:23'03
47 335 COLOMBO Pierluigi 1977 CAI OMEGNA 10:28'23 4:27'13
48 336 DI CARLO Antonioclaudio 1962 GASM TORRE P 10:31'06 4:29'56
49 343 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 10:40'03 4:38'53
50 334 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE P 10:40'04 4:38'54
51 311 RUISI Giuseppe 1961 GLIORCHI 10:41'14 4:40'04
52 376 DUREGON Vittorio 1951 GSPT TORINO 10:41'15 4:40'05
53 380 DEGIOVANNI Ilario 1985 VALLINFERNOTTO 10:46'00 4:44'50
54 325 BOTTARELLI Luciano 1948 EUROATL2002 11:04'26 5:03'16
55 360 BEDA Paolo 1972 VITTORIO ALFIERI 11:11'38 5:10'28
56 367 AMANDOLA Flavio 1961 VALPELLICE 11:13'49 5:12'39
57 321 SALOMONE Mauro 1952 DISTANCEPLUS 11:17'02 5:15'52
58 344 GALOSSO Claudio 1952 ASD VOLARE 11:20'20 5:19'10
59 323 MINUTO Filippo 1956 CAIRO 11:22'12 5:21'02
60 350 MARCATO Bruno 1951 ASD VOLARE 11:25'50 5:24'40
61 333 CHIAUDANO Marcogiovanni 1976 INDIVIDUALE 12:22'44 6:21'34
62 342 GUAGNANO Domenico 1960 RUNNER TEAM TO 12:22'45 6:21'35
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

63 368 CAPELLI Giuseppe 1956 CITTA DI GENOVA 12:27'32 6:26'22
64 387 PASCHETTI Renzo 1966 VOLARE 12:45'32 6:44'22
65 382 GIUDICI Alberto 1971 GLI ORSI 12:55'03 6:53'53

ISCRITTI ...... 80

NON PARTITI ... 10

317 ZINESI Stefano 1968 ZELOFORAMAGNO
319 GRIFFI Filippo 1969 INDIVIDUALE
332 POZZI Loris 1959 VALPELLICE
349 MORELLO Roberto 1973 NUOVI TRAGUARDI.
359 GAIDO Daniele 1975 VOLARE
364 ZAMBARINO Emanuele 1963 CLIMBERS TOIRANO
384 FUMAGALLI Simone 1974 INDIVIDUALE
385 LINGUA Paolo 1962 SALUZZO
389 UGHETTI Gianluca 1975 BORGO REVEL
390 ZECCHI Alberto 1969 VALBOSSA

NON ARRIVATI .. 3

316 GIATTI Paolo 1967 VALLINFERNOTTO
324 CAMPERI Ivan 1973 VALLE GRANA
356 DEPETRIS Giacomo 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 2

313 GALLO Roberto 1960 INDIVIDUALE
346 ANTOARD Fausto 1962 POMARETTO
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - A   - 78 - 99

1 303 BERT Paolo 1978 VALLINFERNOTTO 6:01'10 0
2 309 ODINO Taziano 1980 VALPELLICE 6:46'29 45'19
3 361 CERESOLI Luca 1978 ALPINI INTRA 7:41'10 1:40'00
4 306 BERTALOT Valdo 1980 ANGROGNA 7:44'29 1:43'19
5 348 DALMASSO Luca 1981 VALVARAITA 8:45'55 2:44'45
6 310 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 VALPELLICE 8:48'59 2:47'49
7 363 MARITANO Diego 1980 UNIONE SPORTIVA S. MICH 8:50'17 2:49'07
8 312 GIOVINE Davide 1979 ANGROGNA 8:53'15 2:52'05
9 353 AIRAUDO Fabrizio 1979 ANGROGNA 9:08'47 3:07'37

10 338 GAMBA Alessio 1982 ATL TEAM 2000 9:31'56 3:30'46
11 380 DEGIOVANNI Ilario 1985 VALLINFERNOTTO 10:46'00 4:44'50

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - B   - 68 - 77

1 301 GARNIER Claudio 1973 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 6:23'33 0
2 305 GARNIER Massimo 1974 GASM TORRE P 6:52'47 29'14
3 308 COLUCCIO Flavio 1969 VALLINFERNOTTO 7:18'11 54'38
4 374 CIVALLERO Diego 1972 DRAGONERO 7:24'37 1:01'04
5 345 GHIANI Dario 1973 ASD VOLARE 7:53'55 1:30'22
6 315 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 VALLINFERNOTTO 7:56'13 1:32'40
7 373 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 VALPELLICE 8:01'45 1:38'12
8 340 FRASCHIA Giulio 1968 ANGROGNA 8:10'26 1:46'53
9 328 ALLADIO Renato 1974 VALVARAITA 8:45'54 2:22'21

10 375 PORATI Fabrizio 1977 ACQUI RUN 8:53'17 2:29'44
11 351 BUNIVA Roberto 1968 ANGROGNA 9:08'46 2:45'13
12 326 BESSON Marco 1975 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 9:08'48 2:45'15
13 320 PERCIVALE Alessandro 1968 VALLESCRIVIA 9:26'00 3:02'27
14 318 SANTALUCIA Gaetano 1971 ALPINI DRUENTO 9:44'48 3:21'15
15 329 CROSETTI Lodovico 1975 CENTER CLUB TO 10:09'03 3:45'30
16 335 COLOMBO Pierluigi 1977 CAI OMEGNA 10:28'23 4:04'50
17 343 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 10:40'03 4:16'30
18 334 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE P 10:40'04 4:16'31
19 360 BEDA Paolo 1972 VITTORIO ALFIERI 11:11'38 4:48'05
20 333 CHIAUDANO Marcogiovanni 1976 INDIVIDUALE 12:22'44 5:59'11
21 382 GIUDICI Alberto 1971 GLI ORSI 12:55'03 6:31'30

ISCRITTI ...... 30

NON PARTITI ... 7

317 ZINESI Stefano 1968 ZELOFORAMAGNO
319 GRIFFI Filippo 1969 INDIVIDUALE
349 MORELLO Roberto 1973 NUOVI TRAGUARDI.
359 GAIDO Daniele 1975 VOLARE
384 FUMAGALLI Simone 1974 INDIVIDUALE
389 UGHETTI Gianluca 1975 BORGO REVEL
390 ZECCHI Alberto 1969 VALBOSSA

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

324 CAMPERI Ivan 1973 VALLE GRANA
356 DEPETRIS Giacomo 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - C   - 58 - 67

1 370 BERTONE Silvio 1967 GIRO D'ITALIA RUNNING 7:12'08 0
2 322 MORA Bartolo 1966 DELTA SPEDIZ. GE 7:15'44 3'36
3 330 CIRAVEGNA Ernesto 1966 TEAM SALOM CARNIFAST 7:17'25 5'17
4 378 SOBRERO Claudio 1964 VALETUDO SKI RUNNING 7:27'44 15'36
5 371 POETTO Giovanni 1965 VALPELLICE 7:31'29 19'21
6 341 PONS Claudio 1961 INDIVIDUALE 7:53'29 41'21
7 383 DE COL Paolo 1965 SAVOIA 8:29'41 1:17'33
8 327 COTTURA Pierangelo 1960 VALLINFERNOTTO 8:32'02 1:19'54
9 331 GAMBA Gianniluigi 1961 VALPELLICE 8:46'06 1:33'58

10 307 CHIRI Duilio 1958 ANGROGNA 8:54'32 1:42'24
11 386 MOLINARI Andrea 1966 ERGUS GE 9:04'27 1:52'19
12 355 SCHULZE Peter 1964 INDIVIDUALE 9:19'36 2:07'28
13 366 BELLINI Alessandro 1965 EST TORINO 9:43'39 2:31'31
14 365 PAOLUCCI Giuliano 1966 POD TORINO 9:49'32 2:37'24
15 377 ROZ Marco 1965 ATLANTE TEAM 10:10'19 2:58'11
16 379 PIAZZA Luciano 1962 FORLI. 10:23'01 3:10'53
17 362 VIOTTO Giuseppe 1964 VIGONE CORRE 10:24'13 3:12'05
18 336 DI CARLO Antonioclaudio 1962 GASM TORRE P 10:31'06 3:18'58
19 311 RUISI Giuseppe 1961 GLIORCHI 10:41'14 3:29'06
20 367 AMANDOLA Flavio 1961 VALPELLICE 11:13'49 4:01'41
21 342 GUAGNANO Domenico 1960 RUNNER TEAM TO 12:22'45 5:10'37
22 387 PASCHETTI Renzo 1966 VOLARE 12:45'32 5:33'24

ISCRITTI ...... 28

NON PARTITI ... 3

332 POZZI Loris 1959 VALPELLICE
364 ZAMBARINO Emanuele 1963 CLIMBERS TOIRANO
385 LINGUA Paolo 1962 SALUZZO

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

316 GIATTI Paolo 1967 VALLINFERNOTTO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 2

313 GALLO Roberto 1960 INDIVIDUALE
346 ANTOARD Fausto 1962 POMARETTO
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
ULTRA TRAIL  Km 50,1  - Disl. + -  3818 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - D   - 48 - 57

1 358 BARRA Gabriele 1954 BAUDENASCA 8:32'10 0
2 352 VOTANO Antonio 1955 ATL SUSA 8:57'10 25'00
3 372 ALBERTO Chiaffredo 1957 VALLI BITTO 9:15'58 43'48
4 337 GAMBA Ezio 1956 ATL TEAM 2000 10:16'10 1:44'00
5 376 DUREGON Vittorio 1951 GSPT TORINO 10:41'15 2:09'05
6 325 BOTTARELLI Luciano 1948 EUROATL2002 11:04'26 2:32'16
7 321 SALOMONE Mauro 1952 DISTANCEPLUS 11:17'02 2:44'52
8 344 GALOSSO Claudio 1952 ASD VOLARE 11:20'20 2:48'10
9 323 MINUTO Filippo 1956 CAIRO 11:22'12 2:50'02

10 350 MARCATO Bruno 1951 ASD VOLARE 11:25'50 2:53'40
11 368 CAPELLI Giuseppe 1956 CITTA DI GENOVA 12:27'32 3:55'22

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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